
9/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:36 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Arp 0 1 0 0 1 2

ASC 1 0 0 0 0 1

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 0 1 0 1

Chr 3 3 2 3 1 12

CNP 0 1 0 1 3 5

Cpf 4 10 6 3 6 29

Dem 19,198 31,131 19,612 19,103 17,413 106,457

Fvp 0 3 3 1 0 7

Fwp 0 0 1 0 3 4

Gre 29 46 28 25 24 152

I 4 6 6 6 2 24

Idf 26 30 37 36 33 162

Idp 628 799 827 850 803 3,907

Int 1,551 2,728 2,629 2,558 2,514 11,980

Lib 67 217 105 86 77 552

MWP 0 0 1 0 0 1

Npa 8,799 17,766 11,194 9,728 8,492 55,979

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 0 0 0 2 2

Prl 1 1 1 0 0 3

PTP 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 20 43 21 17 25 126

Rep 20,051 36,752 21,892 19,002 16,951 114,648

District Number

Party
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9/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:36 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

RFP 0 2 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 3 1 2 4 10

Spf 6 7 5 1 2 21

Swp 3 4 1 2 1 11

TEA 8 10 0 4 5 27

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 303 799 335 309 257 2,003

Total 50,706 90,367 56,709 51,742 46,621 296,145
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9/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:36 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Arp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CNP 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,146 933 453 233 534 856 944 452

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Idf 3 0 0 0 1 1 2 0

Idp 20 33 19 8 35 23 22 9

Int 78 57 42 34 109 78 77 16

Lib 6 7 3 2 0 2 4 3

Npa 719 511 238 158 278 505 513 262

Ref 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Rep 1,112 989 514 398 940 1,217 1,079 364

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

TEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 33 29 12 6 5 14 14 11

Total 3,124 2,560 1,285 839 1,905 2,697 2,658 1,118

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

660 473 356 554 1,044 183 201 319 430 532 348

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

12 16 9 29 30 11 4 4 16 10 7

68 42 46 111 68 13 12 24 20 34 12

1 3 1 0 6 1 1 1 1 3 1

361 298 149 321 669 78 98 174 313 338 140

0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

867 795 517 1,015 1,471 181 162 311 527 486 243

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 12 4 1 48 5 9 11 18 24 10

1,994 1,640 1,084 2,032 3,338 472 487 844 1,328 1,430 762



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

331 117 211 71 136 310 1 31 577 191 36

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

10 6 2 2 2 24 0 2 7 6 4

16 6 13 4 7 43 0 2 59 20 1

1 0 3 0 1 3 2 1 5 0 0

217 76 153 54 50 238 0 18 333 126 32

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

381 225 238 94 71 516 0 48 1,005 235 57

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 7 12 1 1 9 0 2 17 8 0

975 437 635 226 268 1,143 3 104 2,008 586 131



Total

1

1

2

2

12,663

2

8

15

382

1,112

62

7,420

14

16,058

3

3

2

1

362

38,113



9/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:36 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

AAP 1 0 1

ACP 2 1 3

AIP 4 1 5

Arp 2 0 2

ASC 1 0 1

BIL 0 1 1

CHI 0 1 1

Chr 8 4 12

CNP 1 4 5

Cpf 17 12 29

Dem 59,873 46,584 106,457

Fvp 4 3 7

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 85 67 152

I 12 12 24

Idf 68 94 162

Idp 1,877 2,030 3,907

Int 5,688 6,292 11,980

Lib 322 230 552

MWP 0 1 1

Npa 32,202 23,777 55,979

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 0 2 2

Prl 2 1 3

PTP 1 0 1

Ref 70 56 126

Rep 69,663 44,985 114,648

District Number

Party
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9/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:36 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

RFP 2 3 5

Spa 5 5 10

Spf 14 7 21

Swp 8 3 11

TEA 20 7 27

Uni 2 0 2

Unk 1,277 726 2,003

Total 171,232 124,913 296,145
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9/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:36 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

ACP 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 2 0 0 0 4 6

Dem 1,717 2,640 259 93 598 3,615 8,922

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 4 0 1 2 9 16

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 0 2 1 0 0 5 8

Idp 31 95 7 1 36 191 361

Int 85 249 23 5 86 425 873

Lib 8 12 2 1 3 20 46

Npa 534 1,247 124 46 368 1,603 3,922

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Prl 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 1 3 7

Rep 1,101 2,847 362 143 729 2,974 8,156

Spf 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

TEA 1 1 0 0 0 1 3

Unk 25 41 0 0 11 76 153

Total 3,504 7,145 779 290 1,835 8,929 22,482

District Number

Party
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9/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:36 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

AAP 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 0 2 0 1 0 3

AIP 0 0 1 0 4 0 5

Arp 0 0 1 0 1 0 2

ASC 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

BIL 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 5 0 5 1 12

CNP 0 0 4 0 1 0 5

Cpf 1 3 15 0 10 0 29

Dem 902 20,281 34,822 2,097 48,233 122 106,457

Fvp 0 3 2 0 2 0 7

Fwp 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

Gre 4 21 53 4 70 0 152

I 1 7 7 0 9 0 24

Idf 1 38 60 2 61 0 162

Idp 27 857 1,555 80 1,387 1 3,907

Int 75 2,777 4,738 257 4,123 10 11,980

Lib 9 98 178 12 254 1 552

MWP 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Npa 488 11,013 17,454 1,138 25,828 58 55,979

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

Prl 0 1 1 0 1 0 3

PTP 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 0 16 45 4 61 0 126

Rep 1,207 22,126 33,811 1,745 55,668 91 114,648

District Number

Party
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9/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:36 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Rfp 0 1 1 1 2 0 5

Spa 0 1 4 0 5 0 10

Spf 0 4 3 1 13 0 21

Swp 0 2 2 0 7 0 11

TEA 0 0 11 0 16 0 27

UNI 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 20 333 558 29 1,060 3 2,003

Total 2,735 57,586 93,339 5,370 136,828 287 296,145
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9/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:36 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

AAP 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 2 1 3

AIP 1 4 0 5

Arp 0 2 0 2

ASC 0 1 0 1

BIL 0 1 0 1

CHI 1 0 0 1

Chr 4 7 1 12

CNP 1 4 0 5

Cpf 10 19 0 29

Dem 33,041 66,965 6,451 106,457

Fvp 2 5 0 7

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 56 83 13 152

I 8 14 2 24

Idf 64 91 7 162

Idp 1,459 2,289 159 3,907

Int 4,294 7,278 408 11,980

Lib 166 363 23 552

MWP 1 0 0 1

Npa 16,565 36,853 2,561 55,979

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 2 0 0 2

Prl 1 2 0 3

PTP 0 1 0 1

Ref 40 83 3 126

Rep 28,539 79,789 6,320 114,648

District Number

Party

9



9/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:36 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

RFP 2 3 0 5

Spa 4 6 0 10

Spf 5 16 0 21

Swp 1 9 1 11

TEA 7 18 2 27

UNI 0 2 0 2

Unk 521 1,387 95 2,003

Total 84,799 195,299 16,047 296,145
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9/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:36 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 736 368 1,104

Idf 2 1 3

Idp 28 5 33

Int 90 20 110

Lib 7 2 9

Npa 398 193 591

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 749 384 1,133

Unk 17 7 24

Total 2,028 982 3,010

District Number

Party
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9/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:36 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Arp 0 1 0 0 1 2

ASC 1 0 0 0 0 1

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 0 1 0 1

Chr 3 3 2 3 1 12

CNP 0 1 0 1 3 5

Cpf 4 10 6 3 6 29

Dem 19,198 31,131 19,612 19,103 17,413 106,457

Fvp 0 3 3 1 0 7

Fwp 0 0 1 0 3 4

Gre 29 46 28 25 24 152

I 4 6 6 6 2 24

Idf 26 30 37 36 33 162

Idp 628 799 827 850 803 3,907

Int 1,551 2,728 2,629 2,558 2,514 11,980

Lib 67 217 105 86 77 552

MWP 0 0 1 0 0 1

Npa 8,799 17,766 11,194 9,728 8,492 55,979

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 0 0 0 2 2

Prl 1 1 1 0 0 3

PTP 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 20 43 21 17 25 126

Rep 20,051 36,752 21,892 19,002 16,951 114,648

District Number

Party
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9/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:36 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

RFP 0 2 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 3 1 2 4 10

Spf 6 7 5 1 2 21

Swp 3 4 1 2 1 11

TEA 8 10 0 4 5 27

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 303 799 335 309 257 2,003

Total 50,706 90,367 56,709 51,742 46,621 296,145
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9/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:36 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

AAP 0 0 1 1

ACP 0 1 2 3

AIP 2 1 2 5

Arp 0 0 2 2

ASC 1 0 0 1

BIL 0 1 0 1

CHI 0 1 0 1

Chr 3 4 5 12

CNP 0 4 1 5

Cpf 5 13 11 29

Dem 16,023 48,398 42,036 106,457

Fvp 1 3 3 7

Fwp 0 4 0 4

Gre 17 70 65 152

I 2 12 10 24

Idf 21 99 42 162

Idp 590 2,110 1,207 3,907

Int 1,424 6,599 3,957 11,980

Lib 67 229 256 552

MWP 0 1 0 1

Npa 7,894 24,910 23,175 55,979

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 2 0 2

Prl 1 1 1 3

PTP 0 0 1 1

Ref 23 60 43 126

Rep 16,435 48,635 49,578 114,648

District Number

Party
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9/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:36 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

RFP 0 3 2 5

Spa 0 4 6 10

Spf 7 8 6 21

Swp 2 4 5 11

TEA 8 8 11 27

UNI 0 0 2 2

Unk 292 744 967 2,003

Total 42,819 131,929 121,397 296,145
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